PENDENCY/ ARREARS IN THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL, DISTRICT JHARGRAM

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2023

Statement of Cases for November, 2023

Name of the
Courts

Opening Balance

Institution during the month

Disposal during the month

Closing balance at the end of the Month

% increase or decrease in pendency vis-a-

vis privious month

Disposal of cases which are more than five

years old

Pendency of cases which are more than five
years old at the end of the month

Civil

Criminal

Total

Civil

Criminal

Total

Civil

Criminal

Total

Civil

Criminal

Total

Civil

Criminal Total

Civil

Criminal

Total

Civil

Criminal

Total

District &
Sessions
Judge,
Jhargram

313

308

621

10

49

59

43

49

317

314

631

1.28%

1.95% | 3.23%

Addl.
Dist
&Sessn
Judge, 1¢
Court,
Jhargram

34

457

491

34

456

490

0.00%

-0.22% | -0.22%

13

143

156

AddL
Dist &
Sessn
Judge,
2nd
Court,
Jhargram

63

517

580

15

17

63

529

592

0.00%

2.32% | 2.32%

29

193

222

Civil
Judge (Sr.
Divn),
Jhargram

847

102

949

11

11

855

102

957

0.94%

0.00% 0.94%

294

26

320

Chief
Judicial
Magistrat
c,
Jhargram

3202

3202

34

34

28

28

3208

3208

0.00%

0.19% | 0.19%

1003

1003




Addl.
Chief
Judicial
Magistrat
c,
Jhargram

2269

2269

35

35

2300

2300

0.00%

1.37%

1.37%

866

866

Civil
Judge (Jr.
Divn),
Jhargram

1424

1424

1423

1423

-0.07%

0.00%

-0.07%

448

448

Judicial
Magistrat
e’
Jhargram

5063

5063

74

74

63

63

5074

5074

0.00%

0.22%

0.22%

1373

1373
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