## PENDENCY/ ARREARS IN THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL, DISTRICT JHARGRAM FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2023

Statement of Cases for November, 2023

Name of the											S IOI NOVE					Disposal of c	ases which are i	more than five	Pendency of cases which are more than five		
Courts	Opening Balance			Institution during the month			Disposal during the month			Closing balance at the end of the Month			vis privious month			years old			years old at the end of the month		
	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total	Civil	Criminal	Total
District & Sessions Judge, Jhargram	313	308	621	10	49	59	6	43	49	317	314	631	1.28%	1.95%	3.23%						
Addl. Dist &Sessn Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram	34	457	491	1	6	7	1	7	8	34	456	490	0.00%	-0.22%	-0.22%	0	2	2	13	143	156
Addl. Dist & Sessn Judge, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Court, Jhargram	63	517	580	2	15	17	2	3	5	63	529	592	0.00%	2.32%	2.32%	0	0	0	29	193	222
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn), Jhargram	847	102	949	11	0	11	3	0	3	855	102	957	0.94%	0.00%	0.94%	2	0	2	294	26	320
Chief Judicial Magistrat e, Jhargram	0	3202	3202	0	34	34	0	28	28	0	3208	3208	0.00%	0.19%	0.19%	0	3	3	0	1003	1003

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrat e, Jhargram	0	2269	2269	0	35	35	0	4	4	0	2300	2300	0.00%	1.37%	1.37%	0	1	1	0	866	866
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn), Jhargram	1424	0	1424	8	0	8	9	0	9	1423	0	1423	-0.07%	0.00%	-0.07%	2	0	2	448	0	448
Judicial Magistrat e, Jhargram	0	5063	5063	0	74	74	0	63	63	0	5074	5074	0.00%	0.22%	0.22%	0	7	7	0	1373	1373